RUNNING BOARD - BUNDLE 2 MDL70-RB

USED WITH MDL70 FULL FRAME OR MDL70 HELICOPTER (SEE PAGE 17 & 18)
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CATALOG NUMBER

IS

SAFE WORKING

LOAD
Ibs.

MDL70S-TP-RB

12.76

13.19

3.65

1.97

61.56

23.48

4.25 30,000

CATALOG NUMBER

GENERAL INFORMATION - ALL DIMENSIONS GIVEN IN INCHES

SAFE WORKING
LOAD
Ibs.

20 MDL70-RB

6.69

8.06

3.66

3.20

45.48

20.00

5.38 30,000

CONTACT US FOR PRICING AND AVAILABILITY  1-800-666-6567



